
Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ZOYA  FATIMA Class : V-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED JAVEED PARIK Roll # : 1

Admission # : 2 DOB : 25-Jul-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 37.0 74.0% A 9.0 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 255.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ADEENAH  PAREKH Class : V-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD TANVEER 

PARIKH

Roll # : 1

Admission # : 10 DOB : 01-Jan-1990

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 45.0 90.0% A 9 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 33.0 66.0% B+ 8 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 42.0 84.0% A 9 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 41.0 82.0% A 9 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A 9 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A 9 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 244.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 81.33% Grade - A Grade Point - 9

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ZAVERIA  MAHEEN Class : V-A

Father Name :  JAVEED FAZLANI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 13 DOB : 13-Jan-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : UMME  KULSUM Class : V-A

Father Name :  SHAIK AMEER HAMZA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 49 DOB : 17-Sep-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : HORERA  ATEEB Class : V-A

Father Name :  ASIF KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 74 DOB : 09-May-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  ALMAN ALI Class : V-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED ASIF ALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 87 DOB : 18-Aug-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  FAREED UDDIN Class : V-A

Father Name :  SHAIK RIYAZ Roll # : 1

Admission # : 99 DOB : 07-Jul-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  ZAAROON 

HUZAIF

Class : V-A

Father Name :  ABDUL KAREEM Roll # : 1

Admission # : 128 DOB : 21-Nov-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SAYMA  SANEEM Class : V-A

Father Name :  TOUFEEQ KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 144 DOB : 09-Apr-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : KHATIJA . Class : V-A

Father Name :  ABDUL MAJEED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 158 DOB : 02-Dec-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  ALIYEAN Class : V-A

Father Name :  SHAIK AZEEM Roll # : 1

Admission # : 173 DOB : 31-May-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  TANVEER Class : V-A

Father Name :  SHAIK GOUS PASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 179 DOB : 04-Feb-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : RAYEQA  MARIYAM Class : V-A

Father Name :  SYED LLIYAS ALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 184 DOB : 12-Sep-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHUZAIRA  HAREEM Class : V-A

Father Name :  EARAJ AHMED RASHEED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 190 DOB : 23-Jan-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SYED  UMAR HUSSAIN Class : V-A

Father Name :  SYED IMRAN HUSSAIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 199 DOB : 12-Feb-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MEMON  DAUD ABDULRAJAK Class : V-A

Father Name :  MEMON ABDUL RAJAK Roll # : 1

Admission # : 227 DOB : 25-Jun-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ARFATH  RAMZANI Class : V-A

Father Name :  ARIF RAMZANI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 236 DOB : 08-Jan-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : AYESHA  FATIMA Class : V-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED ABDUL KHALEEL Roll # : 1

Admission # : 244 DOB : 10-Oct-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SANA  PAREKH Class : V-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED SAJID PAREKH Roll # : 1

Admission # : 265 DOB : 08-Oct-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SALEHA  TAZEEN Class : V-A

Father Name :  SADIK BASHEER Roll # : 1

Admission # : 275 DOB : 10-Mar-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : NABIHA   NAAZ Class : V-A

Father Name :  ABDUL AZIZ AHMED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 312 DOB : 08-Jan-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHD  ABDUL UZAIR Class : V-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD ABDUL AHAD Roll # : 1

Admission # : 329 DOB : 03-Aug-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MD  AWEAZ Class : V-A

Father Name :  MD BABA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 347 DOB : 05-Mar-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ARFA  ABNAAR Class : V-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED MANSOOR 

AHMED

Roll # : 1

Admission # : 356 DOB : 27-Jun-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : AFIFA  FATHIMA Class : V-A

Father Name :  Shaik MUSTAFA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 357 DOB : 01-Jul-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 41.0 82.0% A 9 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 38.0 76.0% A 9 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 36.0 72.0% A 9 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 45.0 90.0% A 9 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A 9 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 3rd, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 202.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 67.33% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  MASMEEL Class : V-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED MOSIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 367 DOB : 03-Mar-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : KHADIJATUL  KUBRA Class : V-A

Father Name :  MOHD TABREZ Roll # : 1

Admission # : 376 DOB : 25-Nov-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  UMAR Class : V-A

Father Name :  SHAIK JAVEED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 380 DOB : 25-Dec-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SIDDRA  MAHEEN KHANAM Class : V-A

Father Name :  AFROZ KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 389 DOB : 16-Jan-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : AZLAAN  KHAN Class : V-A

Father Name :  JAVEED KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 618 DOB : 24-Aug-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : NAMEERA  TAHREEM Class : V-A

Father Name :  ABDUL RAUF KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 623 DOB : 20-Nov-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MD  ZAYEED PASHA Class : V-A

Father Name :  MD JAVEED PASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 670 DOB : 10-Jan-2011

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHEEMA  BISMILLA BEGUM Class : V-A

Father Name :  AMEER KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 677 DOB : 01-Jan-1990

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK AYESHA  NAAZ Class : V-A

Father Name : MD ASRAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : 758 DOB : 17-Jun-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.9

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK NASAIR AMAN Class : V-A

Father Name : SHAIK SHAKEEL AHMED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 799 DOB : 01-Jan-2019

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 45.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

EVS 50.0 - - - - 40.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 47.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

URDU 50.0 - - - - 43.0 ADEENAH  PAREKH

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 46.0 ZOYA  FATIMA

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 70.0 13.5

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 13.0 28.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 300 = A+ : >= 270.5, A : >= 210.5, B+ : >= 150.5, B : >= 120.5, C : 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0


